
Æ·121

Æ·381

Senate Dist 12

Senate Dist 17

ERD-02:2

LINC:1

ERD-01:1

T-15

LP-01:1

ERD-02:1

G-01:2

G-02:2

ERD-02:3

T-13

STK-02:2

ERD-02:4

SP-07

G-03:2

SP-03

T-14

SP-04
SP-02

SP-05

SP-01

SP-06

T-12
T-16

LP-02:1

House Dist 21

House Dist 68

Dr
ou

ba
y R

d 1
20

0 E

Erda Way 4000 NORTH

12
00

 W
ES

T

Sh
ee

p L
n 2

80
0 W

tc03683 tc03648

tc03649

tc03617

Pine Canyon Rd

Rd

tc0
361

8

tc0
368

8

Runoff Rd

tc0
36

25

tc0
36

22

Un
kn

ow
n

Pole Line Rd
Bryan Rd 4400 NORTH

Section Line Rd 6800 N

40
0 W

ES
T

Fo
oth

ill 
Wa

y

private

Pole Canyon Trail

2200 N

2400 NORTH

40
0 E

AS
T

tc03628

Country Ln

Pole Canyon Rd

Wi
lls

 R
d

tc0
362

7

Brigham Rd

tc03652

Ro
se

 Sp
rin

gs
 R

d Lid
de

ll L
n 3

0 E
Ra

bb
it L

n 0
0 W

To
ms

 Ln
 40

0 W

57
0 W

ES
T

tc03643

Pr
on

gh
or

n R
d

Bl
ue

 Pe
ak

 D
r

Derby Ln

Wa
rr 

Ln

21
0 E

AS
T

21
25

 W
es

t

Paint Horse Cv

August St 1450 E

Pa
lm

er 
Rd

 22
80

 W

De
an

 Av
e

tc03621Pa
rkv

iew
 D

r

Tiger Dr

0 1 20.5 Miles

µ Erda Voting Precincts 2012

Municipalities
Voting Precincts 
Utah House Districts
Utah Senate Districts

nm

Polling Location
Erda Fire Station 
2163 W Erda Way
Erda, Utah


